

NEWS RELEASE

International semiconductor-related exhibition in Munich, Germany Exhibit at 'SEMICON EUROPA 2023' for the second time following last year



YOKOWO Booth image

YOKOWO CO., LTD. (Headquarters: Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo, President: Takayuki Tokuma) will be attending "SEMICON EUROPA 2023," which will be held in Munich, Germany, from November 14th (Tuesday) to November 17th (Friday). This will be the second exhibit following last year.

"SEMICON EUROPA 2023" is an international exhibition on various manufacturing technologies, materials, designs, etc. specialized in the semiconductor field. At the YOKOWO booth, we will be exhibiting test contactors equipped with fine vertical spring probes, high-frequency test contactors, and other products, as well as proposals for probe card turnkey solutions (one-stop solutions) used in semiconductor testing.

Germany, Netherlands, and France are very important regions as semiconductor development bases. Therefore, it is also important for us to promote our strengths, development capabilities, and technological capabilities that we have cultivated over many years in the semiconductor testing industry and to improve our name recognition within Europe. Continuing from last year, by exhibiting at SEMICON EUROPA 2023, YOKOWO will propose its own cutting-edge technology in the electronics manufacturing industry and improve its brand value by exchanging ideas with partner companies, which will lead to business expansion within Europe.

■ Exhibition overview

Name: SEMICON EUROPA 2023

Date: November 14th (Tuesday) to November 17th (Friday), 2023 Location: Messe München (Munich, Germany) Hole B2 - B2465

Remarks: The information contained in the news release is information as of the date of the press release.

Thereafter, it may change without notice. Please note.

♦ Contact information for product inquiries YOKOWO CO., LTD. / CTC Division Sales Department

TEL: 03-3916-3116

HP: https://www.yokowotestsocket.com/inquiry/

E-mail: h-matsumoto@jp.yokowo.com